
Name

Phone

Pick-Up Time:

Qty Each Total

Quart   includes 3 matzoh balls $6.95

$23.00

$9.00

$18.00

$16.95

$10.95

$7.95

Potato Kugel serves approx. 12   9 x 13 $16.00

$16.00

$7.95

$11.00

$15.00

$16.00

$4.00

Expires

◊ Check Sec. #

◊ Mastercard / Visa

     ___ all white meat ($0.75/lb. addtl.)           ___ all dark meat ($0.75/lb. addtl.)

Plain Round Challah

Apple Crumb Pie   serves 8-10

Gallon includes 12 matzoh balls

Gefilte Fish Loaf

Honey Cake Loaf

Date of  Order

       Wednesday, September 8

Card #

Payment Information

Tuesday, September 7

Large   10-12 servings

Oven Fried Chicken Pieces    per lb.

Sweet Noodle Kugel serves approx. 12  9 x 13

Matzoh Ball Soup

.

ROSH HASHANAH ORDER FORM
ALL ORDERS MUST BE PRE-PAID

Orders must be placed by Friday, September 3

Roasted Vegetables    per lb.

Small   5-6 servings

Beef  Brisket    per lb.

Chicken Schnitzel    per lb.

info@cafeosher.com   ·   www.cafeosher.com
Cafe Osher/ Cafe O  414-351-9660 or  414-467-5613

Chocolate Brownies   serves up to 12


