

## **ROSH HASHANAH ORDER FORM**

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PRE-PAID

Name				
Phone		Date of Order		
Pick-Up Tuesday, September 7		☐ Wednesday, September 8	Time:	
		Qty	Each Total	
Matzoh Ball Soup	Quart includes 3 matzoh balls		\$6.95	
	Gallon includes 12 matzoh balls		\$23.00	
Gefilte Fish Loaf	Small 5-6 servings		\$9.00	
	Large 10-12 servings		\$18.00	
Beef Brisket per lb.			\$16.95	
Chicken Schnitzel per lb.			\$10.95	
Oven Fried Chicken Pieces per lb.			\$7.95	
all white meat (	\$0.75/lb. addtl.)	all dark meat (\$0.75/lb. addtl.)		
Potato Kugel serves approx. 12 9 x 13			\$16.00	
Sweet Noodle Kugel serves approx. 12 9 x 13			\$16.00	
Roasted Vegetables per lb.			\$7.95	
Honey Cake Loaf			\$11.00	
Chocolate Brownies serves up to 12			\$15.00	
Apple Crumb Pie serves 8-10			\$16.00	
Plain Round Challah			\$4.00	
	Pay	ment Information		
♦ Mastercard / Visa	Card #		Expires	
♦ Check		<u>Sec. #</u>	Sec. #	

Orders must be placed by Friday, September 3